
LOT 13 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS S/D.

ORB 294-611, 795-1709, 795-1711,

SHELDON RAYMOND KIETH
973 NW LOWLAND TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05896-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.29 11,919 0 0 11,919

STANDARD
1

120,382
2,450
11,919

134,751
70,115
64,636

HX HB 39,636
25,000

134,751
0

134,751

0795/1711 9/12/1994 AG U I 13 30,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J L DICKS

RAYMOND KIETH SHELD

0795/1709 9/12/1994 WD U I 12 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR I DANIELSON

J L DICKS
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SALE:2:1: LOT 13 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS

SALE:1:1: DICKS ALWAYS MAKES A GOOD DEAL

000044652 Roof Replacement 3,500 06/10/2022

1995HX Base Yr

973 NW LOWLAND TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,378 120.0000 134.40 185,203 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1184

BAS 1,184 100 1,184 103,435

FOP 104 30 31 2,708

FSP 308 40 123 10,745

UST 88 45 40 3,494

1,684 1,378 120,382

BAS= W31 FSP= N14 W22 S14 E22$ W11 UST= W11 S8 E11N8$S8 W11
S16 FOP= S4 E26 N4 W26$ E53 N24$.

BAS

31

11

8

11

16

53

24

FSP 14

22

14

22

UST

11

8

11

8

FOP4

26

4
26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,800

2,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 12,545.86 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,919


